CITY OF DALY CITY
MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE

FIRE MANAGEMENT
Effective October 14, 2024

(4% cost of living increase per Resolution 22-181
adopted by City Council on October 24, 2022)

Range STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3 STEP 4
G -275 14153.59 14861.27 15604.33 16384.55
A - Fire Battalion Chief (80 hr)
B - Fire Battalion Chief
EDUCATION- completion of 40 hours course work
5.0% 707.68 743.06 780.22 819.23
DIFFERENTIAL PAY - for 40 hours/week
2.5% 353.84 371.53 390.11 409.61
EDUCATION
5.0% 707.68 743.06 780.22 819.23
7.5% 1061.52 1114.60 1170.33 1228.84
10.0% 1415.36 1486.13 1560.43 1638.46

STEP 5
17203.78

860.19

430.09

860.19
1290.28
1720.38
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