

CITY OF DALY CITY
MONTHLY SALARY SCHEDULE

FIRE MANAGEMENT

Effective October 14, 2024

(4% cost of living increase per Resolution 22-181
adopted by City Council on October 24, 2022)

Range	STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5
<u>G - 275</u>	14153.59	14861.27	15604.33	16384.55	17203.78
A - Fire Battalion Chief (80 hr)					
B - Fire Battalion Chief					
EDUCATION- completion of 40 hours course work					
5.0%	707.68	743.06	780.22	819.23	860.19
DIFFERENTIAL PAY - for 40 hours/week					
2.5%	353.84	371.53	390.11	409.61	430.09
EDUCATION					
5.0%	707.68	743.06	780.22	819.23	860.19
7.5%	1061.52	1114.60	1170.33	1228.84	1290.28
10.0%	1415.36	1486.13	1560.43	1638.46	1720.38